WWW.SERINEX.IT234 235
PORTAPINZA ER  - COLLET CHUCK ER  - BT30
Cod. TYPE CAPACITÀ RANGE A H
BT.30.55.ER16 BT 30 H 55 ERX16 1 ÷ 10 mm 32 55
BT.30.70.ER16 BT 30 H 70 ERX16 1 ÷ 10 mm 32 70
BT.30.100.ER16 BT 30 H100 ERX16 1 ÷ 10 mm 32 100
BT.30.70.ER20 BT 30 H 70 ERX20 1 ÷ 13 mm 35 70
BT.30.60.ER25 BT 30 H 60 ERX25 1 ÷ 16 mm 42 60
BT.30.90.ER25 BT 30 H 90 ERX25 1 ÷ 16 mm 42 90
BT.30.60.ER32 BT 30 H 60 ERX32 2 ÷ 20 mm 50 60
BT.30.70.ER32 BT 30 H 70 ERX32 2 ÷ 20 mm 50 70
BT.30.100.ER32 BT 30 H100 ERX32 2 ÷ 20 mm 50 100
BT.30.60.ER40 BT 30 H 80 ERX40 3 ÷ 20 mm 63 80
AT2 G6.3/15000 AD
PORTAPINZA ER  - COLLET CHUCK ER  - BTB40
Cod. TYPE CAPACITÀ RANGE A H
BTB.40.70.ER16 BTB40 H 70 ERX16 1 ÷ 10 mm 32 70
BTB.40.100.ER16 BTB40 H100 ERX16 1 ÷ 10 mm 32 100
BTB.40.120.ER16 BTB40 H120 ERX16 1 ÷ 10 mm 32 120
BTB.40.150.ER16 BTB40 H150 ERX16 1 ÷ 10 mm 32 150
BTB.40.200.ER16 BTB40 H200 ERX16 1 ÷ 10 mm 32 200
BTB.40.70.ER20 BTB40 H 70 ERX20 1 ÷ 13 mm 35 70
BTB.40.100.ER20 BTB40 H100 ERX20 1 ÷ 13 mm 35 100
BTB.40.160.ER20 BTB40 H160 ERX20 1 ÷ 13 mm 35 160
BTB.40.70.ER25 BTB40 H 70 ERX25 1 ÷ 16 mm 42 70
BTB.40.100.ER25 BTB40 H100 ERX25 1 ÷ 16 mm 42 100
BTB.40.130.ER25 BTB40 H130 ERX25 1 ÷ 16 mm 42 130
BTB.40.160.ER25 BTB40 H160 ERX25 1 ÷ 16 mm 42 160
BTB.40.200.ER25 BTB40 H200 ERX25 1 ÷ 16 mm 42 200
BTB.40.70.ER32 BTB40 H 70 ERX32 2 ÷ 20 mm 50 70
BTB.40.100.ER32 BTB40 H100 ERX32 2 ÷ 20 mm 50 100
BTB.40.130.ER32 BTB40 H130 ERX32 2 ÷ 20 mm 50 130
BTB.40.150.ER32 BTB40 H150 ERX32 2 ÷ 20 mm 50 150
BTB.40.200.ER32 BTB40 H200 ERX32 2 ÷ 20 mm 50 200
BTB.40.70.ER40 BTB40 H 70 ERX40 3 ÷ 26 mm 63 70
BTB.40.100.ER40 BTB40 H100 ERX40 3 ÷ 26 mm 63 100
BTB.40.130.ER40 BTB40 H130 ERX40 3 ÷ 26 mm 63 130
BTB.40.150.ER40 BTB40 H150 ERX40 3 ÷ 26 mm 63 150
BTB.40.200.ER40 BTB40 H200 ERX40 3 ÷ 26 mm 63 200
BTB.40.85.ER50 BTB40 H 85 ERX50 6 ÷ 34 mm 78 85
AT2 G6.3/15000 AD/B